STUDENT COUNCIL CALENDAR FOR 2019-2020

Monday, September 16, 2019: Interest Meeting
Friday, September 27, 2019: Sixth Grade Dance
Friday, October 4, 2019: World Teacher’s Day
Monday, October 21, 2019: Meeting
Monday, October 28, 2019: Fantasy of Trees Committee A Meeting
Tuesday, October 29, 2019: Fantasy of Trees Committee B Meeting
Monday, November 4, 2019: Fantasy of Trees Committee C Meeting
Tuesday, November 5, 2019: Fantasy of Trees Committee D Meeting
Tuesday, November 12- Friday, November 15, 2019: Can Food Drive
Monday, November 18, 2019: Meeting
Tuesday, December 3- Friday, December 6, 2019: Candy Cane Wishes
Monday, December 9, 2019: Meeting
Wednesday, December 11, 2019: Candy Cane Delivery
Monday, January 13, 2020: Meeting- School Improvement Activity
Monday, February 10, 2020: Meeting
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, March 9, 2020: Student Council Meeting
Monday, April 6, 2020: Meeting
Monday, May 11, 2020: End of Year Meeting and Party


